Selangor Darul Ehsan 

Tel: 03-7955 7266  

Being cost of Accessor For On-Site Assesments For Malaysia Tourism Excellence 
(MaTEx) Business Certification Progranne 2020 Category Travel Agency Companies 
(TAC), 

1. Accessor (RM500) / syarikat x 3 syarikat = RM1500.00 

Amaun Ringgit Malaysia: Satu Ribu Lima Ratus Sahaja. 

TANDATANGAN  

……………………………………… 
HALIZAH BINTI MOHAMED ALIP 
NO.KP: 580630-71-5056  

mailto:liza.alip@gmail.com